

Appointment of Jessica Williams to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission.

Item Type: Action Memorandum

Prepared For: Homer City Council

Date: November 21, 2023

From: Mayor Castner

Jessica Williams is appointed to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission to fill the seat vacated by Deb Lowney. The term expires October 31, 2026.

Recommendation

Confirm the appointments of Jessica Williams to the Parks Art Recreation and Culture Advisory Commission.

Attachments:

Janie Leisk application
Jessica Williams application